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201701030000
00030

01/03/2017
08:07:26

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEFFREY
LAURRAINE
YATES

201701040000
02260

01/04/2017
08:50:14

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGULEY
ROBIN L

201701110000
09700

01/11/2017
09:07:03

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLETT
KEVIN L

201701200000
25160

01/20/2017
12:10:31

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIOTT AMY

201701310000
37090

01/31/2017
09:01:50

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHILLECI
TINA M

201701120000
16320

01/12/2017
01:24:49

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS DAVID
W

201701240000
28510

01/24/2017
10:58:37

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
AMANDA
MCCOY

201701270000
32820

01/27/2017
08:32:32

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORNBUCKLE
LAUREN

201701300000
34780

01/30/2017
09:54:53

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KICKER
LYNDA T


