Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000 00030	01/03/2017 08:07:26	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEFFREY LAURRAINE YATES						·
201701040000 02260	01/04/2017 08:50:14	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGULEY ROBIN L						
201701110000 09700	01/11/2017 09:07:03	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLETT KEVIN L						
201701200000 25160	01/20/2017 12:10:31	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIOTT AMY						
201701310000 37090	01/31/2017 09:01:50	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHILLECI TINA M						
201701120000 16320	01/12/2017 01:24:49	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS DAVID W						
201701240000 28510	01/24/2017 10:58:37	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE AMANDA MCCOY						
201701270000 32820	01/27/2017 08:32:32	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORNBUCKLE LAUREN						
201701300000 34780	01/30/2017 09:54:53	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KICKER LYNDA T						